
Legends

Four Corners Western Regional/WB Western Terr 2026

Friday, January 23, 2026

Alias State

Who's Attending for Main Match

50175 UtahAdam Cartwright

24062 ArizonaAddie Rose

113737 UtahAldo Carnage

92434 UtahAnita Gunn

92803 ArizonaAutumn Blaze

82744 CaliforniaBella Coola

104823 ArizonaBlack Fire Opal Annie

82593 UtahBlake Wade

92385 UtahBonnie MacFarlane

89673 UtahBuzzard Bait Rick

32438 IowaCapt. Jim Midnight

10411 WashingtonCD Tom

96420 ArizonaCharity Rose Lee

47963 CaliforniaChickamauga Charlie

114261 ArizonaCool Hand Luke

91559 New MexicoCurly Bill Jones

96012 ArizonaDarlin Darla

108649 New MexicoDixon Creek

95327 UtahDusty Garnet

95844 UtahFiddler Grey

113824 ArizonaFreckles Sure Shot

113908 UtahGaucho Kid

13972 CaliforniaGrubster

24196 ConnecticutHawkeye Kid

111797 New YorkHeadshot Hanna

109325 CaliforniaHendo

113820 ArizonaHot Mama

73487 UtahJuan Bad Hombre

22531 UtahJubal O. Sackett

75515 ColoradoJudge Gardner

113823 ArizonaLady Bug Rose

22890 ArizonaLead Finger

18830 ColoradoLefty Jo

86559 UtahLt. Rusty Colt

859 UtahMajyk

90754 ArizonaMarshal Kane

113803 ArizonaMesquite Jenkins

96419 ArizonaMexican Rob

107924 UtahMiss Minnie

115058 ArizonaMohave Slim

113876 UtahMustang Madi

107951 ArizonaNavy Davey

41004 ArizonaOl #4

114876 UtahOl' Salty Sailor

35070 ColoradoPiedra Kidd

58924 UtahQueen Helen

91827 ArizonaRattlesnake Slim

86367 ArizonaRenegade Roper

87360 ArizonaRobyn Davault

110205 UtahRotten Irv

141 UtahRowdy Yates

90266 UtahRusty Razor
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114741 UtahRusty Redridge

113822 ArizonaShalako Slim

108604 UtahShotgun Will

87808 UtahSlick PaPa

31383 ColoradoSpades

35071 ColoradoStumble Leena

66182 ArizonaSuperstition Slim

48312 New MexicoSwedish Cowboy

58923 UtahSyd Shelene

80589 ColoradoTex Message

57101 UtahUtah Slim

4593 CaliforniaWarthog Red

104984 UtahWooden Nichols

Total Attending: 65


